Position

Paramedic Firefighter

Fire Battalion Chief (56 Hours)
Fire Battalion Chief (56 Hours)
Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter

Fire Marshal

Fire Battalion Chief (40 Hours)
Fire Captain

Paramedic Firefighter

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief (56 Hours)
Fire Captain

Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter

Fire Captain

Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter

Safety Inspector |

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer

Fire Captain

Other Positions Held City

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$196,420
$190,347
$188,335
$175,198
$171,799
$169,985
$161,445
$161,201
$159,724
$157,569
$154,773
$153,068
$152,891
$152,479
$151,451
$150,424
$149,880
$148,847
$147,932
$144,097
$142,886
$142,882
$142,235
$142,101
$141,436
$139,186
$137,038
$135,497
$134,407
$132,691

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$67,269
$86,769
$79,546
$57,351
$67,555
$57,399
$78,268
$76,040
$78,207
$55,334
$65,512
$70,084
$60,768
$78,526
$52,814
$75,455
$81,891
$69,252
$61,621
$71,961
$77,112
$39,041
$68,564
$65,559
$61,762
$49,235
$71,228
$74,296
$72,881
$76,431



Fire Captain

Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Fire Captain

Paramedic Firefighter
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Fire Apparatus Engineer

Paramedic Firefighter

Emergency Medical Services

Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Firefighter

Safety Inspector |
Safety Inspector |

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter

Paramedic Firefighter

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$131,874
$129,059
$128,989
$128,876
$127,664
$126,611
$125,819
$125,817
$125,781
$125,055
$124,097
$124,016
$123,430
$123,246
$121,725
$120,817

$119,970
$119,140
$118,115
$117,929
$117,683
$117,430
$117,202
$112,696
$112,381
$110,823
$108,554
$108,414
$108,145
$105,980
$103,579

$51,835
$72,376
$51,739
$76,020
$60,971
$64,334
$64,334
$57,975
$64,334
$74,006
$63,170
$69,861
$72,488
$60,983
$62,392
$72,447

$71,338
$71,073
$59,801
$65,658
$68,851
$63,499
$64,656
$69,548
$67,527
$67,419
$73,776
$43,708
$52,570
$54,276
$64,772



Fire Apparatus Engineer
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Management Analyst ||
Paramedic Firefighter
Fire Apparatus Engineer

Safety Inspector - Hourly

Senior Administrative Assistant

Miscellaneous Hourly
Administrative Assistant |
Paramedic Firefighter
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Safety Inspector - Hourly
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Paramedic Firefighter

Emergency Medical Technician
- Hourly

Miscellaneous Hourly, Fire
Deputy Fire Chief

Paramedic Firefighter

Fire Captain

Emergency Medical Technician
- Hourly

Safety Inspector - Hourly

Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter

Emergency Medical Technician
- Hourly

Emergency Medical Technician
- Hourly

Deputy Fire Chief

Emergency Medical
Technician - Hourly

Miscellaneous Hourly,
Fire

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$103,281
$102,977
$100,855
$96,013
$82,219
$71,109
$70,508
$69,755
$67,948
$63,378
$62,886
$58,669
$58,184
$58,026
$52,788
$34,700

$33,813
$28,658
$27,480

$24,641
$21,637

$21,482

$21,316
$21,316
$18,835

$16,700

$14,940

$57,389
$51,935
$64,744
$30,150
$31,655
$56,146
$42,017
$42,712
$35,417
$41,613
$47,216
$73,427
$32,922
$70,838

$0
$14,696

$18,497
$8,206
$9,649

$6,392
$16,196

$6,807

$9,533
$9,053
$8,345

$3,292

$238



Emergency Medical Technician
- Hourly

Fire Courier - Hourly

Emergency Medical Technician
- Hourly

Emergency Medical Technician
- Hourly

Emergency Medical Technician
- Hourly

Miscellaneous Hourly, Fire
Miscellaneous Hourly, Fire

Emergency Medical Technician
- Hourly

Miscellaneous Hourly, Fire

Emergency Medical Technician
- Hourly

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Miscellaneous Hourly, Fire
Miscellaneous Hourly

Emergency Medical Technician
- Hourly

Miscellaneous Hourly, Fire

Emergency Medical Technician
- Hourly

Miscellaneous Hourly, Fire

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$14,384

$13,346
$10,744

$10,520

$10,168

$7,296
$6,384
$4,816

$4,809
$4,648

$4,424
$3,324
$3,132
$2,844
$2,077
$1,920
$1,588

$424
$373

$192

$3,330

$500
$402

$395

$381

$3,958
$2,528
$181

$1,644
$0

$0
$0
$0
$124
$898
$0
$60

$0
$3,377

$0



