Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$196,420	\$67,269
Fire Battalion Chief (56 Hours)		South San Francisco	Fire	\$190,347	\$86,769
Fire Battalion Chief (56 Hours)		South San Francisco	Fire	\$188,335	\$79,546
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$175,198	\$57,351
Fire Apparatus Engineer		South San Francisco	Fire	\$171,799	\$67,555
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$169,985	\$57,399
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$161,445	\$78,268
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$161,201	\$76,040
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$159,724	\$78,207
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$157,569	\$55,334
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$154,773	\$65,512
Fire Marshal		South San Francisco	Fire	\$153,068	\$70,084
Fire Battalion Chief (40 Hours)		South San Francisco	Fire	\$152,891	\$60,768
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$152,479	\$78,526
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$151,451	\$52,814
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$150,424	\$75,455
Fire Battalion Chief (56 Hours)		South San Francisco	Fire	\$149,880	\$81,891
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$148,847	\$69,252
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$147,932	\$61,621
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$144,097	\$71,961
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$142,886	\$77,112
Fire Chief		South San Francisco	Fire	\$142,882	\$39,041
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$142,235	\$68,564
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$142,101	\$65,559
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$141,436	\$61,762
Safety Inspector I		South San Francisco	Fire	\$139,186	\$49,235
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$137,038	\$71,228
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$135,497	\$74,296
Fire Apparatus Engineer		South San Francisco	Fire	\$134,407	\$72,881
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$132,691	\$76,431

Fire Captain	South San Francisco	Fire	\$131,874	\$51,835
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$129,059	\$72,376
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$128,989	\$51,739
Fire Captain	South San Francisco	Fire	\$128,876	\$76,020
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$127,664	\$60,971
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$126,611	\$64,334
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$125,819	\$64,334
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$125,817	\$57,975
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$125,781	\$64,334
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$125,055	\$74,006
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$124,097	\$63,170
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$124,016	\$69,861
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$123,430	\$72,488
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$123,246	\$60,983
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$121,725	\$62,392
Emergency Medical Services Captain	South San Francisco	Fire	\$120,817	\$72,447
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$119,970	\$71,338
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$119,140	\$71,073
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$118,115	\$59,801
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$117,929	\$65,658
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$117,683	\$68,851
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$117,430	\$63,499
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$117,202	\$64,656
Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$112,696	\$69,548
Safety Inspector I	South San Francisco	Fire	\$112,381	\$67,527
Safety Inspector I	South San Francisco	Fire	\$110,823	\$67,419
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$108,554	\$73,776
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$108,414	\$43,708
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$108,145	\$52,570
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$105,980	\$54,276
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$103,579	\$64,772

Fire Apparatus Engineer		South San Francisco	Fire	\$103,281	\$57,389
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$102,977	\$51,935
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$100,855	\$64,744
Management Analyst II		South San Francisco	Fire	\$96,013	\$30,150
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$82,219	\$31,655
Fire Apparatus Engineer		South San Francisco	Fire	\$71,109	\$56,146
Safety Inspector - Hourly		South San Francisco	Fire	\$70,508	\$42,017
Senior Administrative Assistant		South San Francisco	Fire	\$69,755	\$42,712
Miscellaneous Hourly		South San Francisco	Fire	\$67,948	\$35,417
Administrative Assistant I		South San Francisco	Fire	\$63,378	\$41,613
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$62,886	\$47,216
Fire Apparatus Engineer		South San Francisco	Fire	\$58,669	\$73,427
Safety Inspector - Hourly		South San Francisco	Fire	\$58,184	\$32,922
Fire Apparatus Engineer		South San Francisco	Fire	\$58,026	\$70,838
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$52,788	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician - Hourly		South San Francisco	Fire	\$34,700	\$14,696
Miscellaneous Hourly, Fire		South San Francisco	Fire	\$33,813	\$18,497
Deputy Fire Chief		South San Francisco	Fire	\$28,658	\$8,206
Paramedic Firefighter	Emergency Medical Technician - Hourly	South San Francisco	Fire	\$27,480	\$9,649
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$24,641	\$6,392
Emergency Medical Technician - Hourly		South San Francisco	Fire	\$21,637	\$16,196
Safety Inspector - Hourly	Miscellaneous Hourly, Fire	South San Francisco	Fire	\$21,482	\$6,807
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$21,316	\$9,533
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$21,316	\$9,053
Emergency Medical Technician - Hourly		South San Francisco	Fire	\$18,835	\$8,345
Emergency Medical Technician - Hourly		South San Francisco	Fire	\$16,700	\$3,292
Deputy Fire Chief		South San Francisco	Fire	\$14,940	\$238

Emergency Medical Technician - Hourly	South San Francisco	Fire	\$14,384	\$3,330
Fire Courier - Hourly	South San Francisco	Fire	\$13,346	\$500
Emergency Medical Technician - Hourly	South San Francisco	Fire	\$10,744	\$402
Emergency Medical Technician - Hourly	South San Francisco	Fire	\$10,520	\$395
Emergency Medical Technician - Hourly	South San Francisco	Fire	\$10,168	\$381
Miscellaneous Hourly, Fire	South San Francisco	Fire	\$7,296	\$3,958
Miscellaneous Hourly, Fire	South San Francisco	Fire	\$6,384	\$2,528
Emergency Medical Technician - Hourly	South San Francisco	Fire	\$4,816	\$181
Miscellaneous Hourly, Fire	South San Francisco	Fire	\$4,809	\$1,644
Emergency Medical Technician - Hourly	South San Francisco	Fire	\$4,648	\$0
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$4,424	\$0
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$3,324	\$0
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$3,132	\$0
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$2,844	\$124
Miscellaneous Hourly, Fire	South San Francisco	Fire	\$2,077	\$898
Miscellaneous Hourly	South San Francisco	Fire	\$1,920	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician - Hourly	South San Francisco	Fire	\$1,588	\$60
Miscellaneous Hourly, Fire	South San Francisco	Fire	\$424	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician - Hourly	South San Francisco	Fire	\$373	\$3,377
Miscellaneous Hourly, Fire	South San Francisco	Fire	\$192	\$0